

Tender 6773  
Embankment Construction for a Bridge  
Over the Assiniboine River  
(Structure)  
On PTH 16  
Vicinity of Russell

				Coco Paving Inc.; Coco Paving (Canada) Inc.		Hugh Munro Construction		STRILKIWSKI CONTRACTING LTD	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	67000.00	67000.00	300000.00	300000.00	377159.85	377159.85
5771	Environmental Management Procedures	Lump-Sum	1	40000.00	40000.00	10000.00	10000.00	86549.06	86549.06
102	Traffic Control Level II (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	20000.00	20000.00	115000.00	115000.00	219648.65	219648.65
403	Supply of Field Office Class "B" (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	15000.00	15000.00	20000.00	20000.00	21637.25	21637.25
122	Clearing and Grubbing (Measured in Hectares)	Other	1	6500.00	6500.00	5000.00	5000.00	21637.27	21637.27
1316	Fencing	Lump-Sum	1	90000.00	90000.00	15000.00	15000.00	152252.00	152252.00
162	Topsoil Excavation (Modified)	Cubic Meter	10000	9.25	92500.00	5.00	50000.00	7.77	77700.00
161	Bench Cuts (Modified) (Measured in Stations)	Other	11	1100.00	12100.00	750.00	8250.00	2884.97	31734.67
168	Composite Excavation (Modified)	Cubic Meter	215000	7.50	1612500.00	10.40	2236000.00	10.40	2236000.00
163	Common Excavation	Cubic Meter	10000	7.50	75000.00	5.00	50000.00	8.91	89100.00
172	Waste Excavation	Cubic Meter	5000	9.00	45000.00	5.00	25000.00	11.04	55200.00
1202	Supply & Installation of Prefabricated Vertical Drains	Meter	3600	7.75	27900.00	30.00	108000.00	46.60	167760.00
417	Supply & Place Subsurface Drainage Fill	Cubic Meter	1650	34.50	56925.00	50.00	82500.00	95.35	157327.50
6073	Install Geotechnical Instrumentation	Lump-Sum	1	110000.00	110000.00	260000.00	260000.00	383581.22	383581.22
135	Placing Culverts Group "A" (Modified)	Meter	40	200.00	8000.00	200.00	8000.00	801.28	32051.20
140	Placing Culverts Group "F" (Modified)	Meter	60.46	2500.00	151150.00	1800.00	108828.00	3086.14	186588.02
5958	Demolish Slope Paving Components	Lump-Sum	1	15000.00	15000.00	3400.00	3400.00	39333.75	39333.75
1015	Supp/Place Erosion Control Blanket (Modified)	Square Meter	6500	35.00	227500.00	30.00	195000.00	5.66	36790.00
522	Seeding (Measured in Hectares)	Other	9	1100.00	9900.00	2000.00	18000.00	2019.48	18175.32
6074	Articulating Concrete Block System	Square Meter	600	200.00	120000.00	145.00	87000.00	323.38	194028.00
215	Stone Rip-Rap, Class 450 mm	Cubic Meter	70	50.00	3500.00	180.00	12600.00	109.74	7681.80
3117	Geotextile Non-Woven	Square Meter	700	5.00	3500.00	3.00	2100.00	3.49	2443.00
1040	Supply & Install Straw Wattle	Meter	2300	11.50	26450.00	9.00	20700.00	20.04	46092.00
160	Water (Measured in 5 kL)	Other	10	200.00	2000.00	100.00	1000.00	2884.97	28849.70
899	Trimming (Measured in Stations)	Other	11	1200.00	13200.00	600.00	6600.00	578.00	6358.00
148	Culvert Gravel (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	700	20.50	14350.00	25.00	17500.00	47.14	32998.00
130	Removing Metal Pipe Culverts	Meter	12	100.00	1200.00	95.00	1140.00	277.03	3324.36
1300	Removing HDPE/PVC Pipe Culverts	Meter	50	100.00	5000.00	95.00	4750.00	741.53	37076.50
252	Supply/Deposit Traffic Gravel Class "C" (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	550	25.00	13750.00	30.00	16500.00	45.47	25008.50
<b>Bid Total</b>					<b>\$2,884,925.00</b>		<b>\$3,787,868.00</b>		<b>\$4,774,085.62</b>